Grade 6

1
1
2
3
4
2
1
2
1

AN

Scissors 7 inch
Ruler Flexible Standard/Metric Safe-T Clear 12"
Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 4x6

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear (EACH)
PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Black (EACH)
PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Red (EACH)
Pencil #2 Yellow Woodcase Sharpened 12ct

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct

3-Subject Wide Rule w/Perf Pockets Dividers (LA/Science)
Kleenex Tissues Large Box

?-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs Letter Size
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Mini Standard Stapler w/Staples Assorted Colors

Pencil Pouch

Composition Book (wide ruled) Black

Rolls of Paper Towels

Black Expo Markers (2 pkQ)
Folders (Spanish and Math)
Containers of Clorox Wipes
5 Subject Notebook (Math)





